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The restaurant from Bentonville offers 109 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $8.1. What User
likes about Stone Mill Cafe:
we used stone mill cafe to eat after eating. the friendly, helpful staff and eating were exceptional. the chicken
salad is delicious, best | have eaten. thanks for the great experience. the cranberry bread was a hit! read more.
The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in nice weather, And into the accessible
rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. A visit to Stone Mill Cafe becomes even
more rewarding due to the extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties, and you can enjoy here delicious
American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch,
You can also discover delicious South American menus in the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER $1.9

Burgers
B.L.T.

Snacks

RUFFLE CHIPS $1.5

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

$12.5

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Breakfast

BREAKFAST BUN $8.8

Starters

WEST COAST SPECIAL $14.4

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE $3.3

Saucen, Chutneys & Etras
GRAVY

Main

PULLED PORK

fippetizer

SAUSAGE SKILLET $13.5

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

Bread

BISCUITS

{unch Combos

HEARTWARMER

Eggs

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

Soup and Salad
COBB SALAD
9" hot subs

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SuB

Salad Additions

CHICKEN SALAD SCOOP

Half Sandwiches

KIDS PB&J

Interludes | Salads

CRANBERRY PECAN

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE
Sheliton's Favorite’s

JALAPENO POPPER GRILLED
CHEESE

$12.7

$10.0

$14.7

$13.2

$2.2

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$11.3
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Omelette Platiers

2 EGGS ANY STYLE W/ MEAT

Top Favorites

BACON SKILLET

Breakfast Side Orders

TOAST (1 SLICE)

Coffee

COFFEE

9" Pizzas

CAJUN SPECIAL

Single Ttems

SMALL SPRING MIX SALAD
Side Sauce

SALAD DRESSING (202)

What's New - Food

SIGNATURE BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN

Sushi Tray #1

1 AVOCADO

$12.5

$13.5

$1.9

$14.4

$8.5

$1.0

$8.8

$13.8

$3.8

From the Farms of New
éngland

FIRE ROASTED TOMATO

Breakfast Ala Carte
FRENCH TOAST TWO SLICE
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Breafkfast On the Side

1 EGG

Plated Breakfast

SIDE BACON (3)

&Etras and Condiments

SOUR CREAM (202)

Weal Replacements

PB&J
Truits, Juices & Cereal
OATMEAL HOT CEREAL

&ggs On Tav

OMELET

Hot From Our Grill

GRILLED CHEESE DELUXE

$7.5

$1.0

$2.5

$4.1

$1.0

$8.8

$3.8

$6.0

$9.4
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Mofongo Special French &amp; Specialty

FRIED CHEESE $1.9 Toast

. CINNAMON TOAST ONE SLICE $2.5
Skillets- Wdﬂ CINNAMON TOAST TWO SLICE $4.5
VEGGIE SKILLET $11.9

&t’w CAN SODA $2.2

1/2 AVOCADO $2.5 BOTTLED ROOT BEER  $2.9
HARD BOILED EGG $1.3 CHOCOLATE MILK $2.5
Side dishes {lla Carte
COUNTRY POTATOES $3.2 FRENCH TOAST ONE SLICE $5.0
1/4 AVOCADO $1.9 PESTO PATTY $3.8
s FRENCH BREAD SLICES (2PC) $0.8
COOKIES (EA) These types of dishes are
COOKIES (DZN) bei’lqderved
P q SALAD
op ular Jtems BREAD
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.3 BANINI
FULL SKILLET $13.7
Tids
Skiillels
KIDS HALF TURKEY CHEESE $8.8
MEAT LOVER’S SKILLET $13.8 SANDWICH :
HAM SKILLET $13.5 KIDS HALF HAM CHEESE s8.8
SANDWICH '
Pestaurant Cateqm'y KIDS GARDEN SALAD COMBO $8.8
KIDS SOUP COMBO $8.8

BBQ

GLUTEN FREE con‘b“

COMBO 1/2 SANDWICH SOUP CUP $13.8
COMBO 1/2 SANDWICH SALAD $13.8
COMBO SALAD SOUP $13.8
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WOODSTOCK

Brealfast Sides
SIDE SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)
SIDE HAM (302)

COUNTRY GRAVY (302)
SLICED TOMATOES (3)

Breads

BRONZE HONEY WHEAT
COUNTRY WHITE
JALAPENO 3 CHEESE
LIGHT WHEAT

MARBLE RYE
SOURDOUGH

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD SUPREME
EURO VEGGIE

GARDEN SALAD

LRG SPRING MIX SALAD
CHEF SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

$7.5

$4.1
$4.1
$1.9
$1.9

$6.7
$6.7
$8.8
$6.7
$7.4
$6.7

$12.7

$8.5
$13.2
$14.1

COLESLAW

Sandwiches

BALT

BYO SANDWICH

STONE MILL CLUB
SPINACH BASIL PESTO
STONE MILL VEGGIE
TURKEY HAM DELIGHT SUB
B.L.T

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

CRANBERRY
BACON
TOMATOES
MEAT

PORK MEAT
TOMATE

$13.8

$14.4
$13.5
$12.5
$13.2

$1.9
$1.9
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Stone Mill Cafe

2903 S Walton Blvd, Bentonville,
AR 72712, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -18:30
Tuesday 08:00 -18:30
Wednesday 08:00 -18:30
Thursday 08:00 -18:30
Friday 08:00 -18:30
Saturday 08:00 -17:00
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