



https://menulist.menu 2903 S Walton Blvd, Bentonville, AR 72712, USA, United States (+1)4793589955 - https://stonemillcafebentonville.com/

The restaurant from Bentonville offers **109** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average \$8.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Stone Mill Cafe:

we used stone mill cafe to eat after eating. the friendly, helpful staff and eating were exceptional. the chicken salad is delicious, best I have eaten. thanks for the great experience. the cranberry bread was a hit! read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. A visit to Stone Mill Cafe becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties, and you can enjoy here delicious American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, You can also discover delicious South American menus in the menu.

**SAUSAGE SKILLET** 

AP LINE
N. Alexander
14/10/17
(inte
White the second second

Non alcoholic drinks		Sweets & Ice	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.9	COOKIES	
Burgers		Bread	
B.L.T.		BISCUITS	
Snacks		Lunch Combos	
RUFFLE CHIPS	\$1.5	HEARTWARMER	\$12.7
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Eggs	
BLT	\$12.5	2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$10.0
Sauces		Soup and Salad	
BBQ SAUCE		COBB SALAD	\$14.7
Breakfast		9" hot subs	
BREAKFAST BUN	\$8.8	CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB	\$13.2
Starters		Salad Additions	
WEST COAST SPECIAL	\$14.4	CHICKEN SALAD SCOOP	\$2.2
Soft drinks		Half Sandwiches	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3	KIDS PB&J	\$8.8
Saucen, Chutneys & &	etras	Interludes / Salads	
GRAVY		CRANBERRY PECAN	\$8.8
Main		Just For Kids	
PULLED PORK		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.8
Appetizer		Shelton's Favorite's	

\$13.5

**JALAPEÑO POPPER GRILLED** 

**CHEESE** 

\$11.3

dio P	
	100
VI THE	Name of

Omelette Platters		From the Farms of New	
2 EGGS ANY STYLE W/ MEAT	\$12.5	England	
Top Favorites		FIRE ROASTED TOMATO	
BACON SKILLET	\$13.5	Breakfast Ala Carte	
Breakfast Side Orders		FRENCH TOAST TWO SLICE	\$7.5
TOAST (1 SLICE)	\$1.9	Condiments and Sauces	
Coffee		SAUCE	\$1.0
COFFEE		Breakfast On the Side	
9" Pizzas		1 EGG	\$2.5
CAJUN SPECIAL	\$14.4	Plated Breakfast	
Single Items		SIDE BACON (3)	\$4.1
SMALL SPRING MIX SALAD	\$8.5	Extras and Condiments	
Side Sauce		SOUR CREAM (20Z)	\$1.0
SALAD DRESSING (20Z)	\$1.0	Meal Replacements	
What's New - Food		PB&J	\$8.8
SIGNATURE BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$8.8	Fruits, Juices & Cereal  OATMEAL HOT CEREAL	¢2 0
Market Fresh Sandwiche	5		\$3.8
REUBEN	\$13.8	Eggs On Tav  OMELET	\$6.0
Sushi Tray #1		Hot From Our Grill	
1 AVOCADO	\$3.8	GRILLED CHEESE DELUXE	\$9.4

an P	L	To the	3	4
		460		
		til	99	1
1	Hillian			
cialtu				

Mofongo Special		French	& Specialty	
FRIED CHEESE	\$1.9	Toast	Carp, specially	
		CINNAMO	ON TOAST ONE SLICE	\$2.5
Skillets- Breakfast		CINNAMO	ON TOAST TWO SLICE	\$4.5
VEGGIE SKILLET	\$11.9			
0.4		Bevera	<b>iges</b>	
Extras			CAN SODA	\$2.2
1/2 AVOCADO	\$2.5		BOTTLED ROOT BEER	\$2.9
HARD BOILED EGG	\$1.3		CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.5
Side dishes		Ala Ca	rte	
COUNTRY POTATOES	\$3.2	FRENCH	TOAST ONE SLICE	\$5.0
1/4 AVOCADO	\$1.9	PESTO PA	ATTY	\$3.8
Sweets		FRENCH	BREAD SLICES (2PC)	\$0.8
COOKIES (EA)		These t	ypes of dishes are	
COOKIES (DZN)		being s	erved	
		SALAD		
Danulan Itam s		0, 12, 12		
Popular Items		BREAD		
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.3			
•	\$11.3 \$13.7	BREAD		
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET		BREAD		
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO		BREAD PANINI  Kids	LF TURKEY CHEESE CH	\$8.8
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET  Skillets	\$13.7	BREAD PANINI  Kids KIDS HAL SANDWIC	F HAM CHEESE	\$8.8 \$8.8
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET  Skillets MEAT LOVER'S SKILLET HAM SKILLET	\$13.7 \$13.8	BREAD PANINI  Kids  KIDS HAL SANDWIC	F HAM CHEESE	·
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET  Skillets MEAT LOVER'S SKILLET HAM SKILLET  Restaurant Category	\$13.7 \$13.8	BREAD PANINI  Kids  KIDS HAL SANDWIC  KIDS HAL SANDWIC  KIDS GAF	CH LF HAM CHEESE CH	\$8.8
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET  Skillets MEAT LOVER'S SKILLET HAM SKILLET  Restaurant Category  BBQ	\$13.7 \$13.8	BREAD PANINI  KIDS HAL SANDWIC KIDS HAL SANDWIC KIDS GAF KIDS SOL	CH  LF HAM CHEESE  CH  RDEN SALAD COMBO  JP COMBO	\$8.8 \$8.8
BYO BREAKFAST BURRITO FULL SKILLET  Skillets MEAT LOVER'S SKILLET HAM SKILLET  Restaurant Category	\$13.7 \$13.8	BREAD PANINI  Kids  KIDS HAL SANDWIC  KIDS HAL SANDWIC  KIDS GAF	CH  LF HAM CHEESE  CH  RDEN SALAD COMBO  JP COMBO	\$8.8 \$8.8

**COMBO 1/2 SANDWICH SALAD** 

**COMBO SALAD SOUP** 

\$13.8

\$13.8

A V	
VITA	Berne F
	Total Land

WOODSTOCK	\$7.5	COLESLAW	
Breakfast Sides		Sandwiches	
SIDE SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$4.1	BALT	\$13.8
SIDE HAM (3OZ)	\$4.1	BYO SANDWICH	
COUNTRY GRAVY (30Z)	\$1.9	STONE MILL CLUB	\$14.4
SLICED TOMATOES (3)	\$1.9	SPINACH BASIL PESTO	\$13.5
		STONE MILL VEGGIE	\$12.5
Breads		TURKEY HAM DELIGHT SUB	\$13.2
<b>BRONZE HONEY WHEAT</b>	\$6.7	B.L.T	
COUNTRY WHITE	\$6.7	PULLED PORK SANDWICH	
JALAPENO 3 CHEESE	\$8.8		
LIGHT WHEAT	\$6.7	Ingredients Used	
MARBLE RYE	\$7.4	CHEESE	\$1.9
SOURDOUGH	\$6.7	APPLE	\$1.9
		CHICKEN	
Salads		CRANBERRY	
CHICKEN SALAD SUPREME		BACON	
EURO VEGGIE	\$12.7	TOMATOES	
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.5	MEAT	
LRG SPRING MIX SALAD	\$13.2	PORK MEAT	
CHEF SALAD	\$14.1	TOMATE	
CHICKEN SALAD			



### Stone Mill Cafe

2903 S Walton Blvd, Bentonville, AR 72712, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00 -18:30 Tuesday 08:00 -18:30 Wednesday 08:00 -18:30 Thursday 08:00 -18:30 Friday 08:00 -18:30 Saturday 08:00 -17:00